Gurnee Civil Service Commission
Firefighter / Paramedic Final Eligibility List

Posted April 9, 2024

The following names appear in order of ranking for the position of
Firefighter/Paramedic for the Village of Gurnee after application of preference
points. Tie scores are ranked based on date application received.

Ranking First Name

1 EVAN

2 OSCAR

3 JOE

4 DANIEL

5 CAMERON
6 JACOB

7 RAYMOND
8 ANNA

9 JESSICA
10 SHANE

11 JAMES

12 LEONEL
13 MIKAYLA
14 ROBERT
15 NATHANIEL
16 GRIFFIN
17 WILLIAM
18 AARON

19 JACOB

20 DANIEL

21 JOSEPH
22 NATHAN
23 CARL

24 MATTHEW
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Ty Bonds, Chairman

Last Name
SWANSON
VILLANUEVA
BIAGI
LOVERDE
DUNLEAVY
SMITH
LARSON
COHEN
OEHLERKING
PARKER
SAWYER
RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ
KINCAID
RINK

LAMM
KNABLE
SPAID
KREJCI
JAECKEL
TYRJAN
PHELPS
MCWILLIAMS
MICHALEK
MEYER

Gurnee Civil Service Commission

Score
90.13
89.42
88.95
87.43
86.73
84.99
83.75
83.55
83.47
83.35
81.50
81.40
81.03
80.50
80.09
79.83
79.12
78.00
77.96
77.52
76.25
74.83
71.36
66.58
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