Gurnee Civil Service Commission Firefighter / Paramedic Final Eligibility List Posted April 9, 2024

The following names appear in order of ranking for the position of Firefighter/Paramedic for the Village of Gurnee after application of preference points. Tie scores are ranked based on date application received.

Ranking	First Name	Last Name	Score
1	EVAN	SWANSON	90.13
2	OSCAR	VILLANUEVA	89.42
3	JOE	BIAGI	88.95
4	DANIEL	LOVERDE	87.43
5	CAMERON	DUNLEAVY	86.73
6	JACOB	SMITH	84.99
7	RAYMOND	LARSON	83.75
8	ANNA	COHEN	83.55
9	JESSICA	OEHLERKING	83.47
10	SHANE	PARKER	83.35
11	JAMES	SAWYER	81.50
12	LEONEL	RODRIGUEZ VAZQUEZ	81.40
13	MIKAYLA	KINCAID	81.03
14	ROBERT	RINK	80.50
15	NATHANIEL	LAMM	80.09
16	GRIFFIN	KNABLE	79.83
17	WILLIAM	SPAID	79.12
18	AARON	KREJCI	78.00
19	JACOB	JAECKEL	77.96
20	DANIEL	TYRJAN	77.52
21	JOSEPH	PHELPS	76.25
22	NATHAN	MCWILLIAMS	74.83
23	CARL	MICHALEK	71.36
24	MATTHEW	MEYER	66.58

Ty Bonde

Ty Bonds, Chairman Gurnee Civil Service Commission